77th Riverside Flower Show and Garden Tour



2025

"Celebrating our Citrus Heritage with Zest"

Saturday and Sunday April 26 & 27, 2025

Riverside Elks Lodge 6166 Brockton Ave. Riverside CA 92506

The Riverside Community Flower Show Committee will award 20 monetary grants in the amount of \$100.00 each, to 20 Riverside County classrooms to assist teachers with purchasing supplies for classroom horticultural projects. Classrooms awarded with grants will be notified by a member of the Flower Show Committee and will participate in the annual flower show through entering student projects and encouraging student and parent participation. Deadline for submissions is February 1, 2025.

School															
Teacher															
elephoneExt															
Email															
Circle Grade Level	Pre-K	K	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	Sp. Ed.
Number of Students Participating															
Parent Involvement	Yes	No													
Project Name															
Description of project, including materials needed and expected costs															
														·	
														 	
Signature	gnatureDate														

Mail to:

Riverside Community Flower Show 6185 Magnolia Avenue PMB 178, 92506